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2023-2024 MEETING SCHEDULE & APPLICATION DEADLINES* 

Meetings are typically held on the 2nd and 4th Tuesday of each month. 
 

Meeting 

Date 

Deadline for 

Applications Requiring 
A Public Hearing 

Deadline for 

Applications NOT Requiring 
A Public Hearing 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Tuesday, June 27 2023 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Tuesday, July 11, 2023 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Monday, July 3, 2023** Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Tuesday, July 25, 2023 Tuesday, August 8, 2023 
 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday December 12, 2023 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

 
Tuesday February 27, 2024 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

   

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
Tuesday June 25, 2024 

 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

 
Tuesday May 28, 2024 
Tuesday, June 11, 2024 
 

General Notes: 

 For all applications that require a NEW Public Hearing, submissions must be received by 12 PM, 28 days in  advance of the 

scheduled Planning Board Meeting. The Planning Department reserves the right to place any new application that requires a 

public hearing beyond the 28 days deadline because of scheduling, if it complies with state laws.  

 For all applications or matters that do NOT require a new Public Hearing, submissions must be received by 12  PM, 14 days in 
advance of the scheduled Planning Board Meeting. The Planning Department reserves the right to place any new application 
that do not require a public hearing beyond the 14 days deadline because of scheduling, if it complies with state laws. 

*Calendar Subject to Change 

**Early Submission Deadline 


